Materials of Construction: PVC, CPVC, PP, & PVDF
Connection Sizes: 1/4” x 1/2”, 1/4” x 1/4”, 1/2” x 1/2”
Instrument x Process Female, NPT/BSP Connections
Solvent Cement Socket Process Joints
Marquest Scientific’s new line of gauge and instrument
isolators are engineered to provide total protection and
isolation of corrosive & ultra pure fluids while offering a
design with the most rugged features in the industry.

Virgin PTFE, Teflon
DIMENSIONAL DATA - inches
HOW TO ORDER
Polyvinyl Chloride
Chlorinated Polyvinyl Chloride
Polypropylene, unpigmented
homopolymer, glass & mineral
reinforced
2950 Airway Avenue, Bldg C-5, Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Toll Free: (866) 452-2349 Fax: (714) 491-9199
e-mail: sales@marquestscientific.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright 2004 Marquest Scientific. Printed in U.S.A.
Bulletin No. TGGI0210
Come Visit Us
PVDF: 100% Virgin Polyvinylidene Flouride
Model Number Inlet Side
TG
TUFF GUARD
Gauge Isolator
2 = 1/4" FNPT
5 = 1/2" FNPT
Gauge Range
XXX = None
000  = 0-30" HG
015  = 0-15 psi
030  = 0-30 psi
060  = 0-60 psi
100  = 0-100 psi
160  = 0-160 psi
200  = 0-200 psi
300  = 0-300 psi
Gauge Side
T = Teflon
V = Viton
E = EPDM
Diaphragm
Material
PVC   = Polyvinyl Chloride
CPVC = Chlorinated Polyvinyl
            Chloride
PPR   =  Natural Polypropylene,
             homopolymer glass
             and mineral reinforced
             No Pigment
PVD   =  High Purity Virgin PVDF
Body
Material
2 = 1/4” FNPT
5 = 1/2” FNPT
2B = 1/4” BSPT
Gauge Style
S = Standard Black
Painted Steel Case
SB = Stainless Case
Brass Internals
SS = All Stainless
Example Part Number: TG-25T060S-PVC
Tuff Guard Gauge Isolator with 1/4" Female
NPT Outlet, 1/2" Female NPT Inlet, Convoluted
Teflon Diaphragm, w/ 0-60 PSI Standard Black
Painted Steel Case Gauge with Brass
Internals, Polyvinyl Chloride Body
- Dual scale dials available
Notes:
- Max pressure rating is 250 psi
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE DATA
Material
50 C
10 F
68 C
10 F